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EDIS

CHOCOLATES

| SINGLE $3.95

Rich chocolate shell with flavor
infused ganache

BOX OF 2 $7.75
BOX OF 4 $16.25
BOX OF 6 $24.00
BOX OF 8 $30.00
BOX OF 12 $42.75

GOLD BOX/BOW BOX $74.00/$82.95
" *vegan options available by order

. Milk or dark chocolate shell with
sea salt and caramel filling

BOX OF 4 $10.75
BOX OF 6 $13.25
BOX OF 8 $17.95
BOX OF 12 $25.00

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
light, fluffy, and intense S$5.50



CHOCOLATE FLOURLESS

Our classic chocolate truffle

cake

INDIVIDUAL

HEART

MINI ROUND 6"
SMALL 8"
MEDIUM 9°
LARGE 10"

$5.50
$26.50
$40.00
$64.00
$84.50
$105.00

HAZELNUT AMARETTO

TORTE

Crushed hazelnut layer, chocolate amaretto

layer, chocolate layer

INDIVIDUAL
MINI ROUND 6"
SMALL 8"
MEDIUM 9"
LARGE 10"

$5.50
$40.00
$64.00
$84.50
$105.00

CHOCOLATE GRAPPLOS

Chocolate clusters with nuts and
or dried fruit

FRUIT & ALMOND
ALMOND

MILK & DARK PECAN
CHOCOLATE

COVERED FRUIT

Belgian dark chocolate and
premier dried fruit

ORANGE

FIG

APRICOT

$12.95
$12.95
$12.95

$8.75
$14.00
$12.95
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