



HAND ROLLED TRUFFLES

SINGLE \$3.95

Rich chocolate shell with flavor infused ganache

BOX OF 2	\$7.75
BOX OF 4	\$16.25

BOX OF 6 \$24.00 BOX OF 8 \$30.00

BOX OF 12 \$42.75

GOLD BOX/BOW BOX \$74.00/\$82.95

*vegan options available by order

SALTED CARAMELS

Milk or dark chocolate shell with sea salt and caramel filling

BOX OF 4	\$10.75
BOX OF 6	\$13.25
BOX OF 8	\$17.95
BOX OF 12	\$25.00

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

light, fluffy, and intense \$5.50

CHOCOLATE FLOURLESS

Our classic chocolate truffle cake

INDIVIDUAL	\$5.50
HEART	\$26.50
MINI ROUND 6"	\$40.00
SMALL 8"	\$64.00
MEDIUM 9"	\$84.50
LARGE 10"	\$105.00

HAZELNUT AMARETTO TORTE

Crushed hazelnut layer, chocolate amaretto layer, chocolate layer

INDIVIDUAL	\$5.50
MINI ROUND 6"	\$40.00
SMALL 8"	\$64.00
MEDIUM 9"	\$84.50
LARGE 10"	\$105.00

CHOCOLATE GRAPPLOS

Chocolate clusters with nuts and or dried fruit

FRUIT & ALMOND	\$12.95
ALMOND	\$12.95
MILK & DARK PECAN	\$12.95

CHOCOLATE COVERED FRUIT

Belgian dark chocolate and premier dried fruit

\$8.75
\$14.00
\$12.95

